
 

Callbacks 

 1 Oscar  /  Rod Spence 

 2 Freddy  /  Kevin Hill 

 3 Patron  /  Rick Roberts 

 4 Jewel  /  Nolan Nelkenbrecher 

 5 Wya   /  Kevin Hill 

 6 Jameson  /  Hope Roberts 

 7 Flicker  /  Linda Page 

 8 Dixon  /  Rod Neterer 

 9 Pablo  /  Kevin Hill 

 10 Gibson  /  Jim Swanson 

 11 Joe  /  Mark Roberts 

 12 Frankie  /  Kevin Hill 

 13 Malley  /  Rick Regamble 

 14 Taboo  /  Rick Roberts 

 15 Mini  /  Kevin Hill 

 16 Sparky  /  Nolan Nelkenbrecher 

 17 Georgia  /  Dave Douglas 

 18 Jazper  /  Rod Spence 

 19 Loki  /  Kevin Hill 

 20 Brant  /  Lynne Johnson 

 21 Ziggy  /  Daniel Shnitka 

 22 Blue  /  Al Lanigan 

 23 Lucy  /  Kevin Hill 

Callbacks 

  24 Tess  /  Lorne Parker 

 
 25 Gimme  /  Jane Spearing 

 26 JJ  /  Kevin Hill Or Lisa Short 

 27 Pink  /  Dave Douglas 

  28 Daisy  /  Kate Pilgrim 

VIRC Open 1 June 29 VIRC Open 1 June 29



 

 

 

 

 

Callbacks 

 1 Onyx  /  Kevin Hill 

 2 Taboo  /  Rick Roberts 

 3 Dandy  /  Susan Endersby 

 4 Delta  /  Kevin Hill 

 5 Pink  /  Dave Douglas 

 6 Vana  /  Joanne Kinney 

 7 Loki  /  Kevin Hill 

 8 Jazper  /  Rod Spence 

 9 Blue  /  Al Lanigan 

 10 Frankie  /  Kevin Hill 

 11 Gimme  /  Jane Spearing 

 12 Brant  /  Lynne Johnson 

 13 Pablo  /  Kevin Hill 

 14 Patron  /  Rick Roberts 

 15 Daisy  /  Kate Pilgrim 

 16 Ice  /  Kevin Hill 
  

 17 Ziggy  /  Daniel Shnitka 

 18 Dixon  /  Rod Neterer 

 19 JJ /  Kevin Hill Or Lisa Short   

 20 Flicker  /  Linda Page 

 21 Zest  /  Joanne Kinney 

 22 Mini  /  Kevin Hill 

 23 Jameson  /  Hope Roberts 

Callbacks 

 24 Indy  /  Gary Harrison 

 25 Freddy  /  Kevin Hill 

 26 Oscar  /  Rod Spence 

 27 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

 28 Wya   /  Kevin Hill 

 29 Gibson  /  Jim Swanson 

 30 Joe  /  Mark Roberts 

 31 Lucy  /  Kevin Hill 

     
32 Georgia  /  Dave Douglas

 33 Malley  /  Rick Regamble 

VIRC Open 2 June 30 VIRC Open 2 June 30



Callbacks 

 1 Jagger  /  Rick Regamble 

 2 Skeeter  /  Kevin Hill 

 3 Rocky  /  Susan Highton 

 4 Duke  /  Reid Williston 
     

5 Bucca  /  Rick Roberts

 6 Zest  /  Joanne Kinney 

 7 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

 8 Tessa  /  Rob Harmer 
    

 9 Indy  /  Gary Harrison 

 10 Dandy  /  Susan Endersby 

 11 Mav  /  Reid Williston 

 12 Selkie  /  Rick Roberts 

Callbacks VIRC Qual 1 July 1




